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Person 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Income
1,635-
1,881

2,204-
2,537

2,773-
3,192

3,342-
3,848

3,912-
4,503

4,481-
5,159

4,682-
5,446

4,870-
5,721

5,107-
6,045

5,345-
6,369

Person 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Income
5,581-
6,692

5,820-
7,018

6,059-
7,343

6,297-
7,668

6,534-
7,992

6,773-
8,317

7,011-
8,642

7, 245-
8,963

7,486-
9,290

7, 723-
9,614

FULL 
DAY

HALF 
DAY

PART 
DAY

 $ 5.00  $ 3.25  $ 2.25 

PART TIME CARE IS ONE HALF HOUR UP TO THREE HOURS OF CARE
HALF TIME CARE IS THREE HOURS OF CARE UP TO FIVE HOURS OF CARE
FULL TIME CARE IS FIVE HOURS OF CARE UP TO TEN HOURS OF CARE.

Transitional Child Care April 2016 Income Eligibility - Level 2

Number of Persons per Child Care Family 

SLIDING FEE SCALE DAILY 
COST PER CHILD 

Revised April 1, 2016
TCC 2 benefits paid at 50% of base rate
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